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Women / XG / Gr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wallace2213
Rising Stars

9.475 9.575 9.5509.450 38.050
1T 3 3 1 1

1

Macy Williams2211
Rising Stars

9.200 9.525 9.4759.575 37.775
5 5 2 3 2

2

Emma Sonsky2219
Rising Stars

9.300 9.675 9.5009.250 37.725
4 1 5 2 3

3

Tori Schulman2215
Rising Stars

9.100 9.450 9.4509.600 37.600
6 6 1 4 4

4

Alexandra Kree2214
Rising Stars

9.475 9.550 9.4009.150 37.575
1T 4 6 5 5

5

Kayla Levins2220
Gold Coast

9.400 9.600 9.3759.100 37.475
3 2 7 6 6

6

Destinee Rojas2221
Gold Coast

9.000 8.500 9.2009.300 36.000
7 10 4 8 7

7

Helene Lobree2218
Gym Kidz CG

8.725 8.700 9.1758.750 35.350
8 9 9 9 8

8

Camila Perez2216
OYT

8.250 9.350 9.2508.200 35.050
9 7 10 7 9

9

Sofia Viro2217
OYT

8.150 9.100 8.6009.000 34.850
10 8 8 10 10

10
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